Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Felton - (781995) - Weymouth & Portland WPC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.84
1:11.15
1:14.08
1:23.56
1:28.04
1:32.12
1:38.97

1:43.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.84
1:11.15
1:14.08
1:23.56
1:28.04
1:32.12
1:38.97
1:43.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
332
294
205
175
153
123
106

WA Pts

336
332
294
205
175
153
123
106

Round

Round

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
05/07/15
06/07/14
07/07/13
02/12/12
03/12/11
03/07/11

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
05/07/15
06/07/14
07/07/13
02/12/12
03/12/11

03/07/11

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset Development Meet

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset Development Meet

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Gloucester
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bridport

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Gloucester
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bridport

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

Club Swam Under

West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



