Alex Felton - (781995) - Weymouth & Portland WPC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.84	336		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:11.15	332		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:14.08	294	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	West Dorset	3
1:23.56	205		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	West Dorset	3
1:28.04	175		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
1:32.12	153		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	West Dorset	3
1:38.97	123		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	West Dorset	3
1:43.99	106		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.84	336		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:11.15	332		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:14.08	294	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	West Dorset	3
1:23.56	205		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	West Dorset	3
1:28.04	175		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
1:32.12	153		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	West Dorset	3
1:38.97	123		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	West Dorset	3
1:43.99	106		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3